
CONFIRMAR 500M Sub14 F
1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1501 MELINTE X IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA 01:37,7 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 Orte Moliner Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1520 Peiró Germani Olga 1'51"83 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 Sampedro Jimenez Cayetana 1.32.30 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A.CUARTE
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A.CUARTE
1619 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA 1’ 27’’ escuela zenit
1620 Ibáñez Enguita Erika escuela zenit
1787 Yang Yang Erika escuela zenit
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela escuela zenit
1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA escuela zenit
1624 Urzay Cerdan Jimena escuela zenit
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA escuela zenit
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla escuela zenit
1661 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA RAINBOW TEAM
1668 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOW TEAM
1663 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOW TEAM
1706 GÓMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1578 KRIEGER RIBAS NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR 60m Sub14 F
1671 VILLA SORIA ANGELA AD PIRINEOS
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD PIRINEOS
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD PIRINEOS
1572 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ALAS
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS
1629 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ALAS
1815 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1816 ANDRES ANDREU DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1818 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1650 PECO VAL JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela 9,3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 Sánchez Marinho Carolina 8,74 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 Nieto Bernard Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1510 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA 9,27 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1511 Marco Mozota Alejandra ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 Orte Moliner Naiara 8'77 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 Artal Esquivias Macarena 9,98 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA 9,35s ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1529 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 Bolea Velarte Julia 9 36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA 9.82 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1534 Monge Cortes Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 Hanssen Lafuente Claire ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 Allué Gómez María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1811 Allué Gómez María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1810 FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A.CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A.CUARTE
1791 BETES LOPEZ Adriana Club Atletismo Jaca
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1652 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA escuela zenit
1624 Urzay Cerdan Jimena escuela zenit
1626 Santamaría Martínez Zoe escuela zenit
1621 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA escuela zenit
1569 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA escuela zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula escuela zenit
1626 Santamaría Martínez Zoe escuela zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula escuela zenit
1667 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
1665 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
1669 PELLEJER DUMAL CELIA RAINBOW TEAM
1705 IBARZO FERNÁNDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1706 GÓMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1589 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1658 SANCHEZ CATIVIELA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1584 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1825 BLANCO PIEDRAFITA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1657 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1690 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1590 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR 60mv Sub14 F
1571 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ALAS
1650 PECO VAL JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1692 LIXANDRU EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1503 Uldemolíns Peiró Daniela 12,4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1507 Nieto Bernard Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1511 Marco Mozota Alejandra ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1529 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1533 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA 13.09 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1543 Sampedro Jimenez Cayetana ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 San Vicente Vicente Mariela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A.CUARTE
1694 Gil Romero Martina C.A.CUARTE
1696 Arrimada Hernandez Leire C.A.CUARTE
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A.CUARTE
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1680 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1786 Arnal Lombarte Martina escuela zenit
1662 HERRAIZ UTRILLA CRISTINA RAINBOW TEAM
1705 IBARZO FERNÁNDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1575 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR Pértiga Sub14 F
1631 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS
1571 BETRAN BLASCO ADRIANA ALAS
1520 Peiró Germani Olga 1,35 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1537 Pérez Ballestero Nerea 1,5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1660 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOW TEAM

CONFIRMAR Triple Sub14 F
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA AD PIRINEOS
1670 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA AD PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA AD PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA AD PIRINEOS
1632 BARRIO MENA LORENA ALAS
1572 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ALAS
1629 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ALAS
1700 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ALAS



1817 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1505 Sánchez Marinho Carolina 8,22 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1516 Juanto Cornejo Valentina 8,49 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 Artal Esquivias Macarena ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA 9,44 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 Hanssen Lafuente Claire ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 San Vicente Vicente Mariela 8.40 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA escuela zenit
1787 Yang Yang Erika escuela zenit
1617 Cambra Yebra Daniela escuela zenit
1626 Santamaría Martínez Zoe escuela zenit
1618 Pérez Pascual Carla escuela zenit
1626 Santamaría Martínez Zoe - escuela zenit
1653 Armisén Tebar Paula escuela zenit

CONFIRMAR 600m Sub16 F
503 Jiménez Millán Luna ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
511 Gasco Bruna Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
522 Conchan Perez Ines 1:52:21 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
526 Zabaleta Peña Maria 1:42.37 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 Sieso Maza Roberto ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
536 Herrero Monserrat Irene 1,44 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 Domingo Ortin Sofia 1:46.54 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
669 IZARBEZ FRANCA LARA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
796 VIVAS DARRAKI Nora Club Atletismo Jaca
591 Judez Mendez Noelia 1'49"52 escuela zenit
649 Pardina Alcala Laura escuela zenit
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA escuela zenit
650 Cantín Ramba Alicia escuela zenit
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
603 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
629 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
658 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
625 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
681 Diaz Lafuente Daniela C.A.CUARTE
678 Martinez Martinez Silvia C.A.CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE
638 GUIRAL CASTILLO ALEJANDRA CA.Barbastro
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
732 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA 02:10:00 INTEC ZOITI
704 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA INTEC ZOITI
716 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR 01:48:00 INTEC ZOITI
729 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA 02:04:00 INTEC ZOITI



CONFIRMAR 60m Sub16 F
663 SORIANO CLEMENTE CANDELA AD PIRINEOS
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
665 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD PIRINEOS
813 BURILLO OÑATE CATALINA ADA ZUERA
809 RUIZ RAMOS CATHAYSA ADA ZUERA
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA
820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
819 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
784 CORTES IBAÑEZ MONICA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
835 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
502 Pinilla Soto Natalia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
503 Jiménez Millán Luna ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
506 Millán Cabrera Daniela 9,74 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
507 Ágreda Jiménez Carla 8'87 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
508 Forcén Arribas Izarbe 8''74 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
509 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
511 Gasco Bruna Lucia 9,24 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
520 Gracía Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
529 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA 10,16 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 Zankpe Mba Natacha Aen 8'36 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
532 Jiménez Clares Carla 9'32 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
533 almazan gorrindo zaira 8.78 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 Satué De la Riva Alicia 9,1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
540 Garcia Tena Flor 9"03 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
541 Ferrio Romero Tulia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
542 Medina Tesa Violeta 8'56 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 Báguena Tabernero Nerea 8.20 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 Pizarro Cabrera María 8,73 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
550 Avello Rubio Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
552 Pozo Martínez Nuria 9,6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
553 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Betzabel 8,92 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 Sanz Calavia Clara 9, 61 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
817 Embarec Hosein Amal 9,85 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA 8´51" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA 8´67" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM 8´81" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
667 SAGUER NAVARRO JULIA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
592 Francés Luna Alejandra escuela zenit
655 MORÓN SANZ ALBA 9,07 escuela zenit
827 AGUILERA LATORRE CLARA escuela zenit
651 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia escuela zenit
696 DIES MÁRQUES MARÍA STADIUM CASABLANCA
699 FERNÁNDEZ SOTO LUCIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
702 NAVAMUEL REULA ALEJANDRA STADIUM CASABLANCA
701 JIMÉNEZ DI CLAUDIO MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
600 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
602 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
604 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
630 SOMADA OTAL MAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
607 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
599 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
675 GUNERA PEREZ MELANI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
789 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
606 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
659 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
601 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
790 ROYO NAVARRO LORETO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
596 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA ALAS
828 BUISAM LUZON MARTINA ALAS
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS
678 Martinez Martinez Silvia C.A.CUARTE
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A.CUARTE
791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A.CUARTE
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A.CUARTE
717 AZNAR PASTOR ELSA INTEC ZOITI
744 BUIL MARCO ANA 8,38 INTEC ZOITI
743 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA 9,12 INTEC ZOITI
719 CASTILLO LACRUZ ICIAR INTEC ZOITI
742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA 8.94 INTEC ZOITI
726 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA 8,49 INTEC ZOITI
705 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA 8,94 INTEC ZOITI
741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA 8,79 INTEC ZOITI
735 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA 9,41 INTEC ZOITI
725 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI
723 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA 9,88 INTEC ZOITI
730 ROMERO LLORO INES INTEC ZOITI
706 SAMBIA ZAPATER CECILIA 8.44 INTEC ZOITI
712 SEGURA HURTADO ESTRELLA 8,54 INTEC ZOITI
731 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA 9,12 INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR 60mv Sub16 F
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
810 LEDESMA GIRON ANDREA ADA ZUERA
648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
507 Ágreda Jiménez Carla 11'06 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
523 Biescas Gago Andrea 9'55 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
524 San Vicente Vicente Julieta 9’39 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
527 Sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



530 Sieso Maza Roberto 10'64 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
538 Fuertes Ferrer Marina 11'48 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria 9'73 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
797 BETES LOPEZ Alba Club Atletismo Jaca
655 MORÓN SANZ ALBA 11,62 escuela zenit
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
788 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A.CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE
704 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA 10,39 INTEC ZOITI
707 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA INTEC ZOITI
703 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA 11,01 INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR Altura Sub16 F
662 ABASCAL PARELLADA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
500 Madrid Martín Noa 1,57 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
523 Biescas Gago Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
524 San Vicente Vicente Julieta 1’53 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
538 Fuertes Ferrer Marina 1'37 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria 1'50 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
796 VIVAS DARRAKI Nora Club Atletismo Jaca
698 CASANOVA GÓMEZ CAYETANA STADIUM CASABLANCA
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE
681 Diaz Lafuente Daniela C.A.CUARTE
743 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA INTEC ZOITI
735 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA INTEC ZOITI
738 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR Longitud Sub16 F
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA
506 Millán Cabrera Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
509 Villellas Arnal Ana Eva ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
520 Gracía Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
527 Sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
531 Zankpe Mba Natacha Aen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
532 Jiménez Clares Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 Satué De la Riva Alicia 3,89 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
540 Garcia Tena Flor 3'88 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
542 Medina Tesa Violeta 4'60 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
543 Báguena Tabernero Nerea 7.40 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 Pizarro Cabrera María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 Domingo Ortin Sofia 4.29 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
553 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Betzabel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 Sanz Calavia Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
797 BETES LOPEZ Alba Club Atletismo Jaca
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
596 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA ALAS
828 BUISAM LUZON MARTINA ALAS
595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS
647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS
791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A.CUARTE
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A.CUARTE
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
744 BUIL MARCO ANA INTEC ZOITI
732 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA INTEC ZOITI
742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA INTEC ZOITI
716 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR INTEC ZOITI
749 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI
729 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR 500m Sub14 M
1112 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1113 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1206 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1200 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1000 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 Abdallah Biota Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME 1.29 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1032 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1076 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS 1.16.59 escuela zenit
0 Sánchez Lascorz Diego escuela zenit
1103 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR 60m Sub14 M
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS
1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ALAS
1039 RUIZ IMAZ ASIER ALAS
1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS
1100 SERRANO CHUECA IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1177 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1002 Artal Esquivias Nacho 9,69 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1004 Simón Calleja César ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1013 Blasco Monfort Neizan 9,4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1194 Martínez Roqués Leo 9'40 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1034 Arribas Virtus Martín escuela zenit
1036 Sancho Rodríguez Juan escuela zenit
1180 Burillo Gómez Axel escuela zenit
1109 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO RAINBOW TEAM
1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL RAINBOW TEAM
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR 60mv Sub14 M
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1177 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1000 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1004 Simón Calleja César ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1005 Abdallah Biota Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME 12.38 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1013 Blasco Monfort Neizan 12,45 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1107 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL RAINBOW TEAM
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

CONFIRMAR Pértiga Sub14 M
1080 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ALAS
1039 RUIZ IMAZ ASIER ALAS
1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO 2,0 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



CONFIRMAR Triple Sub14 M
1111 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1040 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ALAS
1002 Artal Esquivias Nacho 7,99 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A.CUARTE
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTIN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1032 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1115 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1034 Arribas Virtus Martín escuela zenit
1180 Burillo Gómez Axel escuela zenit

CONFIRMAR 600m Sub16 M
1 Beltrán Morte Francho 1:42.73 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 Castelló González Pablo 1:52:43 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
9 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis 1:47:00 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 de Blas villar Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
17 Vicente Burke Eric ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 López López Marcos 1'42"22 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
118 Peña Lafuente Ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
109 AGUAS MORALES ALVARO CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
653 Díaz Pérez Julia escuela zenit
79 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN escuela zenit
101 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE 1.29 escuela zenit
100 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO 1.31 escuela zenit
51 OREA AZNAR BANU 1,34 escuela zenit
175 VILLARUBIA GÓMEZ MATEO STADIUM CASABLANCA
85 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
84 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
64 VELASQUEZ CANO SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
105 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A.CUARTE
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A.CUARTE
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A.CUARTE
133 NASARRE GUERRERO SAMUEL INTEC ZOITI
127 SATUE FUENTES JAVI INTEC ZOITI
108 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER RAINBOW TEAM

CONFIRMAR 60m Sub16 M
83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
111 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 Frej Gil David 8.24 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
10 Manovel Laudo Noah 7,91 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
13 Oteo López Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
20 Espada Pascual Guillermo 8,03 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 Biescas Gago Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO 8.93 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
118 Peña Lafuente Ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
184 Yeboah Asum Darlington ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
80 Gil Lorente Raúl 8,16 escuela zenit
53 Burillo Torralba Rubén escuela zenit
51 OREA AZNAR BANU 7,61 escuela zenit
176 RAMOS ZORRAQUIN ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA
123 AVELLANED MANJON JAIME STADIUM CASABLANCA
125 VALLEJO LARREA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA
124 LUND SENDINO LEO STADIUM CASABLANCA
57 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
86 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
65 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
106 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
71 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
60 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
66 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
68 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
70 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
63 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
69 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
87 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
67 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
56 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS
99 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN ALAS
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A.CUARTE
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A.CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A.CUARTE
136 GIL ASO ADRIAN 7,73 INTEC ZOITI
131 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN 7,73 INTEC ZOITI
127 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO 8,38 INTEC ZOITI
130 TORRES ABAROA JULEN 8,27 INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR 60mv Sub16 M
6 Frej Gil David 10.41 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
10 Manovel Laudo Noah 9,49 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 de Blas villar Luis ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
20 Espada Pascual Guillermo 10,37 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego 9.74 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 Rodríguez alastruey nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
52 Arnau Gracia Marcos escuela zenit
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A.CUARTE
131 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN 9,48 INTEC ZOITI
140 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO 10,16 INTEC ZOITI



CONFIRMAR Altura Sub16 M
2 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO 1.50 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
9 Rodríguez Pintado José Luis 1'16 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego 1.49 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 Rodríguez alastruey nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A.CUARTE
114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A.CUARTE
158 Artieda Alonso Juan C.A.CUARTE
116 Sanchez Sanz Dario C.A.CUARTE
129 TORRES ABAROA JULEN INTEC ZOITI

CONFIRMAR Longitud Sub16 M
1 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
17 Vicente Burke Eric 4'69 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 Biescas Gago Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO 4.80 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
184 Yeboah Asum Darlington ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
52 Arnau Gracia Marcos escuela zenit
52 Arnau Gracia Marcos escuela zenit
176 RAMOS ZORRAQUIN ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA
123 AVELLANED MANJON JAIME STADIUM CASABLANCA
124 LUND SENDINO LEO STADIUM CASABLANCA
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A.CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A.CUARTE
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A.CUARTE


